FEE STRUCTURE:

Preschool Fees for academic year 2025/2026 are as follows:
	Nursery opening times
	09.00 – 15.00

	Morning only 
(09.00 – 12.00)
	£21.50

	Afternoon only
(12.00 – 15.00)
	£21.50

	Full day
(09.00 – 15.00)
	£43.00

	Hourly rate
	£7.17

	Late collection
	£1 per minute

	Unpaid fees
	£50 

	Optional consumable charge 
	£1 per funded session

	Registration fee
(See below for details)
	£40

	Refundable deposit
(See below for details)
	£40

	Optional private piano lesson with Music Teacher for 4 year olds (10 minutes), separate to whole class Music lesson
	£6 per weekly lesson




A £40 non-refundable registration fee is required for children who pay for their sessions to secure a place. This administration fee reserves your child’s space for the agreed sessions and covers the settling-in sessions and setting up on the Parenta app for their learning journey and invoicing etc. 
A £40 refundable deposit is required for fully funded children to secure a place. This is refundable after 4 weeks providing no fees are outstanding.
Fees are payable in advance on or before the first day of each half term. We cannot allow entry if your fees are not paid.

Unpaid fees are subject to a £50 late payment fee if fees not received within 7 days of the half term beginning.
Late collection is charged at £1 per minute after the end of your child’s session. 
Our nursery fees listed above include a consumable charge. If you are in receipt of funded hours then you can opt in to pay a consumable charge to cover costs that the government funding does not cover of £1 a session.
Additional sessions or charges will be invoiced and due for payment immediately.
Notice of withdrawal should be made in writing one calendar month before the child is to leave, commencing from the first day of the month or fees in lieu of notice must be paid. 
We accept payment via all the main workplace voucher schemes.
We are a registered provider for the government Tax-free Childcare Scheme. Please ask us for details.
Payment by online banking / BACS transfer or cash only: Bank account details will be sent to you once you have returned the registration form. Please ensure that your child’s name and the half term is given as a reference.
There is the option for children age 4 to undertake a private piano lesson, which lasts 10 minutes, with the Music Teacher after the whole class Music session. 




